
Bernie Sanders

Source: NEW YORK TIMES   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Democratic candidates: Delegate count so far

State/territory** Hillary Clinton

Number needed to win nomination: 2,383

UPCOMING PRIMARIES:  March 22 in Arizona, Idaho and Utah. 
March 26 in Alaska, Hawaii and Washington state
Notes: * Full results for Missouri not in at press time
** Northern Mariana convention for Democrats held on March 12

Florida
Illinois
Missouri*
North Carolina
Ohio
Super delegates
Delegates already won 
Grand total

124
66

2
59
 75

467
768

 1,561

60
64

42
 54
26

 554
 800


