Democratic candidates: Delegate count so far





State/territory**	Hillary Clinton	Bernie Sanders	
Florida	124 🗸	60	
Illinois	66 ✓	64	
Missouri*	2		
North Carolina	59 ✓	42	
Ohio	75 ✓	54	
Super delegates	467	26	
Delegates already won	768	554	
Grand total	1,561	800	
·			

Number needed to win nomination: **2,383**

UPCOMING PRIMARIES: March 22 in Arizona, Idaho and Utah. March 26 in Alaska, Hawaii and Washington state

Notes: * Full results for Missouri not in at press time

** Northern Mariana convention for Democrats held on March 12